
BLCC KHANACROSS SERIES 2015 RD 4  27/9/2015

OUTRIGHT

Competitor Vehicle Class Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens 
Total 
Time

OR 
Result

Class 
Result

Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 30.40 26.14 50.12 30.11 25.18 49.02 210.97 1 1
Chris Hall Datsun 260Z I 33.07 27.18 53.28 32.59 24.92 50.05 221.09 2 1
Mick Goosens Suzuki Swift A 33.58 27.09 54.94 32.95 25.62 51.92 226.10 3 1
Richard Gay Mitsubishi Mirage A 33.58 28.05 53.93 32.91 26.21 52.88 227.56 4 2
Reg Johnson Holden Nova A 33.73 27.21 53.20 33.63 27.23 53.84 228.84 5 3
Paul Hocking Nissan Pulsar C 33.95 27.02 53.00 32.88 27.04 58.37 H 232.26 6 1
Paul Gladman Ford Laser B 33.31 29.14 54.32 35.32 28.01 53.43 233.53 7 1
Rod Hall Isuzu Gemini I 33.72 28.13 55.22 35.11 27.87 54.84 234.89 8 2
Sam Mennen Datsun 180B C 33.83 29.42 55.21 34.62 27.39 54.60 235.07 9 2
Darren Watkins Toyota Corolla A 34.05 28.29 57.28 33.38 27.46 54.63 235.09 10 4
Darren Hetherington Toyota Corolla I 34.86 28.90 56.73 34.75 27.63 53.53 236.40 11 3
Greg Cray Holden Barina A 34.11 28.44 56.29 34.54 29.17 55.03 237.58 12 5
Drew Gladman Ford Laser J2 34.35 28.51 57.38 34.72 29.10 57.37 241.43 13 1
Josh Gay Mitsubishi Mirage J2 35.95 29.62 56.66 34.25 29.93 56.93 243.34 14 2
Paul Mahony Barina A 36.68 29.53 57.77 36.36 30.15 57.87 248.36 15 6
Jake Gladman Ford Laser J2 34.10 30.46 58.30 36.61 28.80 62.37 250.64 16 3
Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 38.79 32.99 59.31 37.70 32.07 59.87 260.73 17 3
Ben Davies Toyota Corolla I 42.24 29.38 60.91 36.28 28.34 63.95 261.10 18 4

Fastest Time 30.40 26.14 50.12 30.11 24.92 49.02 210.71
Slowest Time 42.24 32.99 60.91 37.70 32.07 63.95 269.86
Slowest + 5 Secs DNF or WD TIME 47.24 37.99 65.91 42.70 37.07 68.95
Slowest +10 Secs DNS TIME 52.24 42.99 70.91 47.70 42.07 73.95
Double Fastest 60.80 52.28 100.24 60.22 49.84 98.04

CLASSES 

Vehicle Class Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens 

Total 
Time

OR 
Result

Class 
Result

UP TO 1800 STD A
Mick Goosens Suzuki Swift A 33.58 27.09 54.94 32.95 25.62 51.92 226.10 3 1
Richard Gay Mitsubishi Mirage A 33.58 28.05 53.93 32.91 26.21 52.88 227.56 4 2
Reg Johnson Holden Nova A 33.73 27.21 53.20 33.63 27.23 53.84 228.84 5 3
Darren Watkins Toyota Corolla A 34.05 28.29 57.28 33.38 27.46 54.63 235.09 10 4

Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6

Test 5 Test 6

Test 1 Test 2

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4

BOLD TIMES ARE FASTEST TIME FOR THAT TEST

Darren Watkins Toyota Corolla A 34.05 28.29 57.28 33.38 27.46 54.63 235.09 10 4
Greg Cray Holden Barina A 34.11 28.44 56.29 34.54 29.17 55.03 237.58 12 5
Paul Mahony Barina A 36.68 29.53 57.77 36.36 30.15 57.87 248.36 15 6
OVER 1800 STD B
Paul Gladman Ford Laser B 33.31 29.14 54.32 35.32 28.01 53.43 233.53 7 1
UP TO 1800 MOD C
Paul Hocking Nissan Pulsar C 33.95 27.02 53.00 32.88 27.04 58.37 H 232.26 6 1
Sam Mennen Datsun 180B C 33.83 29.42 55.21 34.62 27.39 54.60 235.07 9 2
Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 38.79 32.99 59.31 37.70 32.07 59.87 260.73 17 3
Modified 4WD
Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 30.40 26.14 50.12 30.11 25.18 49.02 210.97 1 1
Specials I
Chris Hall Datsun 260Z I 33.07 27.18 53.28 32.59 24.92 50.05 221.09 2 1
Rod Hall Isuzu Gemini I 33.72 28.13 55.22 35.11 27.87 54.84 234.89 8 2
Darren Hetherington Toyota Corolla I 34.86 28.90 56.73 34.75 27.63 53.53 236.40 11 3
Ben Davies Toyota Corolla I 42.24 29.38 60.91 36.28 28.34 63.95 261.10 18 4
Juniors 14&15yrs J2
Drew Gladman Ford Laser J2 34.35 28.51 57.38 34.72 29.10 57.37 241.43 13 1
Josh Gay Mitsubishi Mirage J2 35.95 29.62 56.66 34.25 29.93 56.93 243.34 14 2
Jake Gladman Ford Laser J2 34.10 30.46 58.30 36.61 28.80 62.37 250.64 16 3

BOLD TIMES ARE FASTEST TIME FOR THAT TEST


